Fiche technique

Désignation
Référence
Marque
Type
Technologie
Tension
Capacité
Longueur
Largeur
Hauteur
Poids

Appareils compatibles

88889190

Batterie 11.1V 5.2Ah pour moniteur Beneview T5/T8 MINDRAY (115-018012-00)

BENEVIEW T5-C

MINDRAY

Li-ion
1110V
5.20 A/h
148 mm
60 mm
23 mm

0.367 kg

BENEVIEW T5/T8, R12, IEMEC12 IMEC10 IMEC8 IPM10 IPM12 IPM8 DPM7 022-000008-
00 - M05-010002-06 Mindray T5 T6 T8 BeneView T5 BeneView T6 BeneView T8 Accutorr
3 Accutorr 7 Passport 8 Passport 12 Passport 12m Passport 177m DPM 6 DPM7 DPM6
Beneheart R12 Benevision N12 Patient Monitor Benevision N15 Patient Monitor Benevision
N17 Patient Monitor Benevision T8 Patient Monitor MB583-3S3P LI23S002A 022-000008-

00 115-018012-00 M05-010002-6
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